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1 Hans Pettersson Bjärke SCC 5 13 8 10 1 TQ 21 5 13 3 16 63
2 Geir Jensrud Asker MRC 14 4 7 11 4 14 4 14 4 14 53
3 Kennet Hellström GO-69 2 18 3 16 14 4 5 13 51
4 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung 1 TQ 21 3 16 7 11 48
5 Tom Blantern Asker MRC 8 10 2 18 2 18 46
6 Michael Landrud Karlskoga SRC 1 TQ 21 1 20 41
7 Andreas Larsson Bjärke SCC 10 8 5 13 6 12 13 5 10 8 41
8 Christer Blixt GO-69 4 14 13 5 5 13 16 2 13 5 37
9 Kennet Signal GO-69 2 18 15 3 6 12 33

10 Mats Augustinsson Bjärke SCC 6 12 20 1 9 9 7 11 33
11 Gunnar Amell Mullsjö MHF-u 7 11 10 8 8 10 29
12 Torbjorn Nystrom GO-69 13 5 9 9 10 8 11 7 29
13 Bertil Karlsson GO-69 3 16 6 12 28
14 Morgan Carlsson GO-69 12 6 11 7 12 6 9 9 28
15 Egil Aksnes Asker MRC 11 7 13 5 6 TQ 14 26
16 Mikael Wingfors Bjärke SCC 16 2 9 9 8 10 19 1 22
17 Fredrik Bergdalh Mullsjö MHF-u 1 TQ 21 21
18 Tommy Jensen Asker MRC 18 1 14 4 3 16 21
19 Magnus Åmell Mullsjö MHF-u 2 18 18
20 Jan Andersson MK Stenung 9 9 16 2 12 6 17
21 Hampus Persson Karlskoga SRC 4 14 14
22 Krister Martinsson GO-69 15 3 8 10 13
23 Anders Rønning Trondheim BC 7 11 11
24 Per Faber Asker MRC 18 1 10 8 20 1 10
25 Göran Fälthammar Bjärke SCC 12 6 16 2 8
26 Kjell Arvidsson Mullsjö MHF-u 19 1 19 1 12 6 8
27 Nicolay Ludvigsen Asker MRC 11 7 7
27 Peter Persson Karlskoga SRC 11 7 7
29 Johnny Andersen Asker MRC 19 1 21 1 17 1 14 4 7
30 Robban Hjelm GO-69 14 4 4
31 Björn Wahlberg GO-69 17 1 15 3 4
32 Björn Lundmark Karlskoga SRC 15 3 3
33 Henrik Andersson Bjärke SCC 17 1 1
33 Stellan Karlsson Mullsjö MHF-u 17 1 1
35 Lars Hagen Trondheim BC 18 1 1
35 Anton Andersson Bjärke SCC 18 1 1
37 Sven Egil Refsnes Trondheim BC 21 1 1
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1 Elliot Larsson Bjärke SCC 1 TQ 21 3 16 1 TQ 21 2 18 76
2 Melvin Bergqvist Bjärke SCC 3 16 2 18 3 16 50
3 Loui Andersson Bjärke SCC 1 20 1 20 40
4 Arvid Wahlberg GO-69 2 18 1 TQ 21 39
5 Levi Andersson Bjärke SCC 2 TQ 19 4 TQ 15 34
6 Julian Larsson Bjärke SCC 4 14 4 14 28
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1 Hans Pettersson Bjärke SCC 3 16 6 12 1 20 18 1 5 13 61
2 Mats Augustinsson Bjärke SCC 8 10 4 14 7 11 2 18 53
3 Christer Blixt GO-69 5 13 17 1 7 11 4 14 7 11 49
4 Geir Jensrud Asker MRC 4 14 8 10 10 8 16 2 4 14 46
5 Kennet Signal GO-69 2 18 3 16 8 10 44
6 Stefan Törnfeldt MK Stenung 1 TQ 21 4 14 11 TQ 8 43
7 Egil Aksnes Asker MRC 2 18 13 5 1 20 43
8 Michael Landrud Karlskoga SRC 1 TQ 21 2 TQ 19 40
9 Kennet Hellström GO-69 14 4 5 13 12 6 3 16 39

10 Morgan Carlsson GO-69 11 7 8 10 8 10 6 12 39
11 Torbjorn Nystrom GO-69 10 8 12 6 3 16 9 9 39
12 Andreas Larsson Bjärke SCC 12 6 9 9 6 12 13 5 11 7 34
13 Tom Blantern Asker MRC 7 11 2 18 14 4 33
14 Jan Andersson MK Stenung 6 12 11 7 9 9 28
15 Fredrik Bergdalh Mullsjö MHF-u 1 TQ 21 21
16 Tommy Jensen Asker MRC 14 4 14 4 9 9 17
17 Mikael Wingfors Bjärke SCC 17 1 12 6 15 3 11 7 17
18 Hampus Persson Karlskoga SRC 3 16 16
19 Björn Wahlberg GO-69 13 5 7 11 16
20 Bertil Karlsson GO-69 9 9 13 5 14
21 Sven Egil Refsnes Trondheim BC 5 13 13
21 Peter Persson Karlskoga SRC 5 13 13
23 Björn Lundmark Karlskoga SRC 6 12 12
24 Kjell Arvidsson Mullsjö MHF-u 10 8 8
24 Nicolay Ludvigsen Asker MRC 10 8 8
24 Göran Fälthammar Bjärke SCC 10 8 8
27 Magnus Åmell Mullsjö MHF-u 12 6 6
28 Per Faber Asker MRC 15 3 16 2 17 1 6
29 Krister Martinsson GO-69 15 3 3
29 Stellan Karlsson Mullsjö MHF-u 15 3 3
31 Gunnar Amell Mullsjö MHF-u 16 2 18 1 3
32 Robban Hjelm GO-69 16 2 2
33 Lars Hagen Trondheim BC 19 1 1
34 Anders Rønning Trondheim BC 20 1 1
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1 Elliot Larsson Bjärke SCC 2 18 1 TQ 21 3 16 55
2 Arvid Wahlberg GO-69 1 TQ 21 1 TQ 21 42
3 Levi Andersson Bjärke SCC 1 TQ 21 2 TQ 19 40
4 Melvin Bergqvist Bjärke SCC 2 18 4 14 32
5 Loui Andersson Bjärke SCC 1 20 20

Stenungsund Partille Sollebrunn Asker Mullsjö


